DALLAS ART FAIR 15 YEARS · APRIL 20 – 23

TICKET SPONSORSHIP DALLAS ART FAIR FOUNDATION PREVIEW BENEFIT, APRIL 20, 4:00 – 8:00 PM PUBLIC DAYS, APRIL 21 - 23, 2023

BENEFITS

- Celebrate the 15th anniversary of Dallas Art Fair with champagne Lallier and cocktails the evening before the public opening. Preview the art, meet gallerists and mingle with friends during this signature festive event hosted by the Dallas Art Fair Foundation.
- Enjoy complimentary 3-Day access to Dallas Art Fair, April 21-23, 2023.
- Build brand awareness

BENEFITS SPONSORSHIP LEVELS: Please Circle One

\$6,250

- 25 Foundation Preview Benefit Tickets. Complimentary 3-day access included with each ticket, April 21-23.
- Docent led tour for 20 guests.
- Special Recognition as Foundation Preview Benefit Ticket Sponsor on program, sponsor wall, and website. **\$3,750**
- 15 Foundation Preview Benefit Tickets. Complimentary 3-day access included with each ticket, April 21-23.
- Special Recognition as Foundation Preview Benefit Ticket Sponsor on program, sponsor wall, and website. **\$2,500**
- 10 Foundation Preview Benefit Tickets. Complimentary 3-day access included with each ticket, April 21-23.
- Special Recognition as Foundation Preview Benefit Ticket Sponsor on program, sponsor wall, and website.

Dallas Art Fair Foundation is a 501(c) (3) not-for-profit whose mission is to support the Dallas arts community. A portion of this sponsorship is tax deductible.

SPONSOR INFORMATION:

Name/Company Name:		Contact Name:	
Address:			
City:			_ Daytime Phone:
Name to be used for printed + digital materials:			
PAYMENT INFORMATION:			
My check payable to the Dallas Art Fair For	undation in t	he amount of \$	—is enclosed.
Charge \$ to my:	MasterC	Card <u> </u>	American Express
Name on card:			
Billing Address:			
			_Zip Code:
City: Card Number:		Exp. Date:	Sec. Code:
Signature:			

Please keep a copy for your records, and return the original to: *Dallas Art Fair, P.O. Box 191408, Dallas, TX 75219* Or email a copy to <u>sarah@dallasartfair.com</u> or <u>marlene@dallasartfair.com</u>